
f, Republlc of lhe Philippines
PHILIPPINE STATISTICS AUTHORITY
Regional Stalistical Services Office Xlll \l

SUMMARY OF AWARDED CONTRACTS FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2024
End User: AGUSAN DEL NORTE

September2,2024 Homer Calenng Services Vi a Kananga. auuan City 94.570 00 Small Value Procurenrent Sepiembero 2024

Seplemb€r 10,2024
Enlerprses

SoLrth l,4onlilla Blvd.. ButL]an Cily
Procurement at Supplies and Mabnals fot the 35lh National Slatslcs Month
Celebration Lot 1: Taryaulin

384 00 Small Value Procurernenl Sepiember 26.2024 PSA ADN

September 10 2024
The Potleds House by Chin J. Satorre Sl., Emilia Highway,

Butuan City
2,250.OO Small Value Procurement Seplember 26, 2024 PSA ADN

Homer Catering Services Villa Kananga, Autuan City
Procurement of Meals & Sracks tor OMS P/ocess Review and 2024 lnlernal Quality
Man agenent Syste n Aud it 37.730.00 Small Value Procuremenl September 18,2024 PSA ADN

September 10,2024 Homer Calering Services Villa Kananga, Butuan City
Procurenent of Meals and Snacks fot the October 2024 Rouncl Labot Fotce
Survey/SOF Provincial Level Training

25 480.00 Small Valu€ Procurement September 26, 2024 PSA ADN

Seplember 10,2024 Homer Caleing Seruices Villa Kananga, Butuan City
Procurenent ol Snacks for the Data Cartooning Contest for the 35th Natianal
Sl2nsrics Month (NSM) Celebration

6.900.00 Small Value Pro€uremenl S€plember 26,2024 PSA ADN

Seplember 10 2024 Compaia€rc Commercial
Lopez Jaena Sl., Brgy. Humabon.
Butuan City

Procurcnent of Sacks in Prepararion for the Dispasal of Valueless Records 5.000.00 Srna I Value Procurcnrent September 26, 2024 PSA ADN

September 10,2024
ACN Aag Maker and Dress
Shoppe

Buluan C ly 4.500.00 Small Value Procurement September 26,2024 PSA ADN

2,400.00Seplember 10.2024
Smyles S gnages [,4ak ng

Servces
Libenad, Buluan City Small Value Procu€rnenl Seplomb€r 26, 2024 PSA ADN

September 11,2024 auiuan Grand Palace Hotel
Capitol Drive Cor. Monlalban Sl.
Butuan City

21,025.00 Seplember 17,2024 PSA ADN

September 16,2024 Solarie Venlures Co. Lld. Ochoa, Eutuan City Procurement of Fuelfor Vanous Statisttcal Opaations and Philsys Actvines 35,675.00 Direct Retail PoL PSA ADN

Sepl€mber'18,2024 Comp3nero Conrmercial
Lopez Jaena St., BrcV. HunEbon,
Butuan City

Procurcnent of Offica Supplies and Mateials for lhe conduct ol Stalslcal
Opealions, Ciil Registraton and Administradve Activities Lot 1 & 3

6.665.00 Sma Value Procurenrent PSA ADN

Sandees Print & Computer
Center

San Francisco St., Butuan City
Procurement at Ofrce Supplies and Mateials for the conduct af Statisticat
Operations, Civil Registration and Administalve Activities Lot 2

T1.T00.00 Small Value ProcurementSeptemb€r'18,2024 PSA ADN

Data Awarded Wnnlrlg Bidder
Mode ol

Proouremgnl
lmplementlng

Unitnce
GROSS AII,IOUNTADORESS PARTICULAR

Dalo ot

lerocun-err or C ateung Seuces fot the conduct o( 2021 Consus ol Papulalon and

lconnunny-Based Monitonng Systen (POPCEN-CBMS) Data and Map Processit g

lPravi 
nci at Levet Tni ni ng

PSA ADN

le,ocu,ement ot Supptias an(t Matenats ht the 35lh Natonat Stanslic s Month

lcebbtatrcn Lat J: Custonized bath towet w h enbrciclered Statuan Logo and

l35th 
Natianal Stalistics Month

September 10.2024

lprocurercnr or Srpptrcs and MatenaB lot the 35th Nationai Statrsrcs Monrh

lcetebaton 
Lot 2: custonized Packbas

lp,ocurernent ot Suwties and Mateiats lot lhe 35tt Nalionat Slalistcs Month

lcetebation 
Lot 4 Plaque

lero"rn..nt ot,n. t""". of vanue wnh CaEJnng Sarv,cesfor tha Ph tppna

lSra/isr,cs Authonl)-toca/ Govo.nment Unil Dala Shanng (PLDS) Prciecl tot

I 
ausl, ress Reg'sr€rs O,'o"bnon on t I Septe,l,bat 2024



September 18,2024 Sandees Print & Computer
Cenler

San Francisco Sl., Buluan Cily
Procu.enenl of Office Supplies and Materials lor lhe conduct of Stals cal
Operctions, Civil Registranon and Adminisnative Acnvites Lot 3

3,905.00 PSA ADN

6,302.00Seplember lS,2024 R. CaloSl., Buluan City
Procurement ol Oflce Suppltes and Mabnals for lhe conduct of Statistical
Operctions, Ctvil Registation and Adninishnve Activnies Lot l & 2

Shopping PSA ADN

Eduhome Real Eslais Rizal Sl., Brgy. Washington
Surisao City

Procurement of Lease af Real Prcpeny fat PSA PSG Agusan del Node Starage
45,946.17 Sepiember 30 2024 PSA ADN

VCDU Prince Hotel
Elloso Sl-, 8rgy. lmadejas, Butuan
City

Procuremenl of Lease af Vsnue with Caleing SeNices and Accotfiiodalion lot lhe
Thid Level Training on 2024 Fuhctional Liteftcy, Educatian and Mass Media
Sutuey (FLEMMS)

857,520.00 Seplember 20, 2024 PSAADNSeptember 20. 2024

September 26, 2024 Homer Catering Servic€s Villa Kananga, Butuan City
Procwenent af Snacks for tha 28k Philippine Statistcs Ouiz (PSQ) Provincial
Elimination on october 25 2021

4,OtO.OO Sma,l Vatue Procurement PSA ADN

5,700.00 Small Value Procurernenl PSA ADNSeplember 26.2024
Smyles Signages Making
S€rvices

Libetud, Butuan City
Procurenent af Supplies antl Mateials for he 28tli Philippine Stalslcs Quiz
P ravi nci al El imi n ation

Soplember 26.2024 Eean Km. 3, Butuan Cily
Procureftant of Looped Cables and Padlocks fot Ofrce, CBMS Data Process,ng

17,241.OO Small Value Procurernenl PSA ADN

Septemb€r 26 2024 Cil Hardware Gensan lnc Buluan City Procurcm@nt of Light Bulb and Fluorcscent Tube for Offic. Use 9.809.00 Small Value Procurernent PSA ADN

Date of
Accaptance

lmplementing
Unit

ADDRESS PARTICULARDate Awarded Winning Biddel

Prepared byl Re\aewed byl

Total 1 ,204,212.17

,ffi #fl *,,,ACSecretaria,
*.*\frI$,o.,"o,o*
SS ll/ RBAC Secretarial

l, F;
BERNAOETH I, BONACHITA
Chief Administrative Officer/RBAC Chairperson

GROSS AMOUNT
Mode of

Proauremont

Shopping

Septernber20 2024 Lease of Real Property


